285
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KHCCA0319
Crimping Equipment
C1
22
C1
2A

• Reservoir ........................................................ 13 Qt.
• Oil Type ............................... ISO Viscosity Grade 46
• Master Dies ............ 20 MM ID Master Die Standard
• Hose Capacity .......................................... 2" 2 Wire
                           .................................... 1 1/4" 4 Wire
                           .......................................... 1" 6 Wire
• Optional 110V 1HP model - KD2-30-110V
KD2-30 Crimper System
Part Number Description Weight Ea. (lbs.)
 Complete crimper, power unit,
KD2-30-PKG base, 130/99 adapter die set,  236.00
 crimp control, quick change tool
 and foot switch.
 to crimp 1/4" to 1 1/2" 2 wire  1 1/4" 4 Spiral
Suggested Dies for Alfacrimp 1-Piece Couplings
D84S-16 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 16MM 6.00
D84S-19 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 19MM 6.00
D84S-23 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 23MM 6.00
D84S-31 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 31MM 6.00
D84S-39 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 39MM 6.00
D84S-49 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 49MM 6.00
D84S-56 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 56MM 6.00
Optional Dies:
D84S-12 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 12MM 6.00
D84S-14 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 14MM 6.00
D84S-20 20 Series Crimping Die Set - 20MM 6.00
D84S-22 22 Series Crimping Die Set - 22MM 6.00
D84S-27 27 Series Crimping Die Set - 27MM 6.00
D84S-34 34 Series Crimping Die Set - 34MM 6.00
D84S-43 43 Series Crimping Die Set - 43MM 6.00
D84S-69 69 Series Crimping Die Set - 69MM 6.00
A coupling stop and a
retraction stop makes
production crimping a fast
and repeatable process.